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MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CENTER FOR EDUCATION AND HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
List of Eligible students for Pro-Poor targeted scholarships of
BAGMATI PROVINCE
UMAKUNDA GAUNPALIKA - RAMECHHAP
210420007 [Saraswati Ma. Vi.], 2076 B.S

Name of the
Student

Alisha Karki
Babita Basnet

Bal Kumari Basnet
Bijay Khatri
Bipana Basnet

Gajendra Karki

Ishwari
Lamichhane

Karuna
Lamichhane
Khum Bahadur
Basnet

Krishna Maya
Sunuwar

Man Bahadur
Sunuwar

Year: 2076
District Local Level Father Name Mother Name
Ramechhap ©Makunda Kewal Karki Sita Karki
Gaunpalika
Umakunda Tara Bahadur Basnet Lok Maya Basnet

Ramechhap Gaunpalika

Umakunda
Ramechhap Gaunpalika

Umakunda
Ramechhap Gaunpalika

Umakunda
Ramechhap Gaunpalika

Umakunda
Ramechhap Gaunpalika

Umakunda
Ramechhap Gaunpalika

Umakunda
Ramechhap Gaunpalika

Umakunda
Ramechhap Gaunpalika

Umakunda
Ramechhap Gaunpalika

Ramechhap Umakunda
Gaunpalika

Umakunda

Manakamana Karki Ramechhap Gaunpalika

Maniraj Sunuwar

Umakunda
Ramechhap Gaunpalika

Udhog Bahadur Basnet Tika Maya Basnet
Lal Bahadur Khatri Rudra Maya Khatri

Surya Bahadur Basnet Indra Maya Basnet

Hari Bahadur Karki Til Maya Karki
Balkrishna Lamichhane Shat. Kumari
Lamichhane
Ratna Bahadur Olak Maya
Lamichhane Lamichhane

Devi Bahadur Basnet Kamala Basnet

Aite Sunuwar Santa Maya
Sunuwar
Thakur Maya

Navaraj Sunuwar Sunuwar

Dhruba Bahadur Karki  Sarita Karki

Jagat Bahadur Sunuwar Kausila Sunuwar

Contact No.

9843709367

9744038367

9842421393

9841663726

9860519029

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

98139659909 10

9840669167

9861046097

9818727000

9818289988

9823356549

9818898612

9841509951

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Quintile

Quintile
Score

1025.204 Third

1000.204 Second
1013.204 Second
1004.204 Second
1006.204 Second
1000.204 Second
1015.204 Second
1006.204 Second
997.204 Second
First

981.204

997.204 Second

997.204 Second

1012.204 Second
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Registration
No.

00084

00106

00125

00101

00500

00111

00691

00108

00102

00515

00425

00489

Name of the

Distri
Manisha Sunuwar Ramechhap Umakunda
Gaunpalika

Umakunda

Netra Bahadur Ramechha
P Gaunpalika

Karki

Post Sunuwar Ramechhap g.;nuank::ndkz
Prasuna Karki Ramechhap g;nuank:;?kaa
Royal Sunuwar Ramechhap (l;;nuank:;(ijkz
Sabita Lamichhane Ramechhap (L‘;l.;nuank::l(ijkz
Sajan Karki Ramechhap gamuank:;?kaa
Santosh Karki Ramechhap gamuank:;;(ijki
Sobit Sunuwar Ramechhap é:uank:;?ki
Sudip Sunuwar Ramechhap éamuank:;?kz
Sujan Lamichhane Ramechhap (L;:uank:z;?ki
Suntoli Ramechha Umakunda
Lamichhane P Gaunpalika

Local Level

Father Name

Tankaraj Sunuwar

Tilak Bahadur Karki

Sher Bahadur Sunuwar

Ram Bahadur Karki

Dol Bahadur Sunuwar

Jagat Bahadur
Lamichhane

Buddhi Bahadur

Yamat Bahadur Karki

Dambar Bahadur
Sunuwar

Chet Kumar Sunuwar

Ram Bahadur
Lamichhane
Khadga Bahadur
Lamichhane

Mother Name Contact No.
Harka Maya
Sunuwar
Yuadha Kumari — gq5615743
Karki
Phul Maya Sunuwar 9840125885
Pabitra Karki 9869615802
Man Kumari 9860423784
Sunuwar
Bed Maya 9849593681
Lamichhane
Tek Maya Karki 9843331079
Dirga Maya Karki 9845436596
Kalpana Sunuwar 9840401741
Lok Maya Sunuwar 9818779938
Jhamka
Lamichhane 9843319853
Manju Lamichhane 9844025074

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Quintile
Score

1010.204

988.204

1000.204

1039.204

1003.204

1007.204

997.204

1006.204

1015.204

993.204

1003.204

984.204

Quintile

Second

Second

Second

Third

Second

Second

Second

Second

Second

Second

Second

First
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